LE¥AN

Alberta Music
Festival Association

2016 Provincial Choral Festival Results

May 9, 2016

900

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

911

912

914

915

PROVINCIAL NATIONAL CHORAL - 19 YRS & OVER

Recommended Kokopelli

PROVINCIAL NATIONAL CHORAL — ENSEMBLE 19 YRS & UNDER

Recommended Cantilon Chamber Choir

PROVINCIAL NATIONAL SCHOOL CHORAL — 19 YRS & UNDER
Recommended

PROVINCIAL NATIONAL CHORAL ENSEMBLE

Recommended Cantrice

PROVINCIAL NATIONAL CHORAL - 16 YRS & UNDER

Recommended Cantilon Junior Chamber

PROVINCIAL NATIONAL SCHOOL CHORAL - 16 YRS & UNDER

Recommended Calgary Girls School — Chamber Choir

PROVINCIAL NATIONAL CHORAL — 12 & UNDER

Recommended Cantaré Children’s Choir — Cantiga

PROVINCIAL NATIONAL SCHOOL CHORAL - 12 YRS & UNDER

Recommended Cardston Elementary Senior Choir

CHORAL - 10 YRS & UNDER
First Place
Second Place

Cantaré Children’s Choir — Cantilena
Cantilon Primary Choir

CHORAL - 14 YRS & UNDER
First Place Cantilon Children’s Choir
Second Place Cantaré Children’s Choir — Cantiga

CHORAL - 19 YRS & UNDER
First Place Cantilon Chamber Choir
CHORAL — ENSEMBLE
First Place Vita Communi
Second Place Gracenotes Ensemble

Second Place The Tonics

Bishop Carroll High School Chamber Choir

EDMONTON KIWANIS

EDMONTON KIWANIS

CALGARY

LETHBRIDGE KIWANIS

EDMONTON KIWANIS

CALGARY

CALGARY

CARDSTON ROTARY

CALGARY
ST. ALBERTA ROTARY

ST. ALBERT ROTARY
CALGARY

EDMONTON KIWANIS

MEDICINE HAT ROTARY
STETTLER
ST. ALBERT ROTARY



7 E['2\ 2016 Provincial Choral Festival Results

Alberta Music

\_ RPanthial he hies
estival Assocriation May 9’ 2016
916 CHORAL — SENIOR (audio-recorded competition)
First Place Ventus Women's Choir LETHBRIDGE KIWANIS
Second Place Airdrie Community Choir AIRDRIE ROTARY
971 SCHOOL CHORAL — GRADES 1-3
First Place Swanavon Elementary Montessori Voices =~ GRANDE PRAIRIE ENCANA
Second Place Brentwood School Junior Choir DRUMHELLER
Second Place Cardston Elementary Junior Choir CARDSTON ROTARY
972 SCHOOL CHORAL — GRADES 4-6
First Place Webber Academy Division II Choir CALGARY
Second Place Brentwood School Senior Choir DRUMHELLER
Second Place Monsignor Fee Otterson Gr. 4-6 Choir EDMONTON KIWANIS
973 SCHOOL CHORAL - JUNIOR HIGH
First Place Gilbert Paterson Choir LETHBRIDGE KIWANIS
Second Place Sacred Heart Junior Choir WETASKIWIN
974 SCHOOL CHORAL - SENIOR HIGH
First Place FCHS/AHSFA Vocal Ensemble HIGHWOOD LIONS
Second Place John G. Diefenbaker High School Guys Choir CALGARY
Second Place Memorial Composite High School Mass Choir ST. ALBERT ROTARY

Second Place Memorial Composite High School Mixed Ensemble PARKLAND



