

2016 Provincial Choral Festival Results

May 9, 2016

900	PROVINCIAL NATIONA Recommended	L CHORAL - 19 YRS & OVER Kokopelli	EDMONTON KIWANIS
902	PROVINCIAL NATIONA Recommended	L CHORAL – ENSEMBLE 19 YRS & UNDER Cantilon Chamber Choir	EDMONTON KIWANIS
903	PROVINCIAL NATIONA Recommended	L SCHOOL CHORAL – 19 YRS & UNDER Bishop Carroll High School Chamber Choir	CALGARY
904	PROVINCIAL NATIONAL CHORAL ENSEMBLE		
	Recommended	Cantrice	LETHBRIDGE KIWANIS
905	PROVINCIAL NATIONAL CHORAL – 16 YRS & UNDER		
	Recommended	Cantilon Junior Chamber	EDMONTON KIWANIS
906	PROVINCIAL NATIONAL SCHOOL CHORAL – 16 YRS & UNDER		
	Recommended	Calgary Girls School – Chamber Choir	CALGARY
907	PROVINCIAL NATIONAL CHORAL – 12 & UNDER		
	Recommended	Cantaré Children's Choir – Cantiga	CALGARY
908	PROVINCIAL NATIONAL SCHOOL CHORAL – 12 YRS & UNDER		
	Recommended	Cardston Elementary Senior Choir	CARDSTON ROTARY
911	CHORAL – 10 YRS & UNDER		
	First Place	Cantaré Children's Choir – Cantilena	CALGARY
	Second Place	Cantilon Primary Choir	ST. ALBERTA ROTARY
912	CHORAL – 14 YRS & UNDER		
	First Place	Cantilon Children's Choir	ST. ALBERT ROTARY
	Second Place	Cantaré Children's Choir – Cantiga	CALGARY
914	CHORAL – 19 YRS & UNDER		
	First Place	Cantilon Chamber Choir	EDMONTON KIWANIS
915	CHORAL – ENSEMBLE		
	First Place	Vita Communi	MEDICINE HAT ROTARY
	Second Place	Gracenotes Ensemble	STETTLER
	Second Place	The Tonics	ST. ALBERT ROTARY



2016 Provincial Choral Festival Results

May 9, 2016

916 CHORAL – SENIOR (audio-recorded competition)

First Place Ventus Women's Choir LETHBRIDGE KIWANIS
Second Place Airdrie Community Choir AIRDRIE ROTARY

971 SCHOOL CHORAL – GRADES 1-3

First Place Swanavon Elementary Montessori Voices GRANDE PRAIRIE ENCANA
Second Place Brentwood School Junior Choir DRUMHELLER
Second Place Cardston Elementary Junior Choir CARDSTON ROTARY

972 SCHOOL CHORAL – GRADES 4-6

First Place Webber Academy Division II Choir CALGARY
Second Place Brentwood School Senior Choir DRUMHELLER
Second Place Monsignor Fee Otterson Gr. 4-6 Choir EDMONTON KIWANIS

973 SCHOOL CHORAL - JUNIOR HIGH

First Place Gilbert Paterson Choir LETHBRIDGE KIWANIS
Second Place Sacred Heart Junior Choir WETASKIWIN

974 SCHOOL CHORAL - SENIOR HIGH

First Place FCHS/AHSFA Vocal Ensemble HIGHWOOD LIONS
Second Place John G. Diefenbaker High School Guys Choir CALGARY
Second Place Memorial Composite High School Mass Choir ST. ALBERT ROTARY
Second Place Memorial Composite High School Mixed Ensemble PARKLAND